AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	CT BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGE					OF PAG	
2. AMENDMENTANODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	. NO.		5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)	
6.ISSUEDBY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		7.ADMINISTERED BY (Mother than Hem 6) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555					
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	1	(X)	SA. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION NO	 D.		
THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALLE			9B, DATED (SEE II	EM 11)			
3227 CHEADLE HALL				10A MODIFICATION NRC-04-04-0		RDER NO.	
SANTA BARBARA CA 931062050				10B. DATED (SEE:	TEM 13)		
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SC							
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amended as set to Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whe KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by winture by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter manner.	or to the hour and date specification copies of the amendmentich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Right of this amendment you des	fied in the solicitation or as a ent; (b) By acknowledging re e solicitation and amendment ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOL ire to change an offer alread	mend celpt of nun R TO	ed, by one of the of this amendme obers. FAILURE THE HOUR AND mitted, such cha	following method on each copy OF YOUR ACO DATE SPECIFORM METHOD IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	y of the FIED MAY	ended.
	R No. 56015111191, J						
13. THIS ITEM APP	P No. 31X0200.560, R	FICATIONS OF CON	TRA	CTS/ORDER	S,	·	-,
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify at	THE CONTRACT/ORD utboilty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH				1DA.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		IANGES (such as changes in pa	rying off	ice, appropriation date	, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS					 - ,•		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and return	copie	s to the issuing o	ffice.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) (Refer to page 2) Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference to the conditions of the conditi	CF section headings, including solicitation	inged, remains unchanged and in full f	orçe and		or print)		
		Michael Mills	V	7			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C, DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC			16	C. DATE SIGNI	£D
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	-		of Contra	icting Officer)		08-08-20	05

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funds in the amount of \$201,000.00, thereby increasing the amount of funds obligated from \$135,000.00 to \$336,000.00 and fully funding this contract. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

- 1. "Section B.3, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION- COST REIMBURSEMENT (JUNE 1988) ALTERNATE 1 (JUNE 1988), is deleted entirely and replaced with the following:
 - (a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance under this contract is \$336,000.00.
 - (b) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$336,000.00.
 - (c) It is estimated that the amount currently alotted will cover performance through December 31, 2005."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain the same.

A summary of obligations, from the award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 04 obligation amount: \$135,000.00 Total FY 05 obligation amount: \$201,000.00

Total NRC obligations: \$336,000.00

This modification obligates FY05 funds in the amount of \$201,000.00.